Available to order
Happy Birthday cupcakes 50c Ea
Tray of baked cupcakes delivered to the
classroom - (Please give a day’s notice)

FRUIT / SNACKS

Bread Sticks 20c
SAQOS with spread 60c
Jelly or Custard cups or Veggie Cups 60c
Cup of seasonal Fruit or Fruit of the day  $1.00
Choc Chip Cup Cake 60c
Warm PopCorn $1.00
Chocolate Mousse $1.00
Corntos Chips $1.20
Red Rock Deli Chips $1.50
Wraps

Lettuce carrot Cheese & Mayo with one of the following

Salmon, Egg, Ham, grilled Chicken or Tuna $4.50

Sandwiches
Vegemite/Jam or Honey (Spread) $1.50
Cheese $2.00
Ham $2.50
Egg lettuce Mayo $3.00
Tuna $3.50
Salmon or Grilled Chicken $4.00
Salad $4.00
Sandwich Extras

Sliced Cheese 60c
Lettuce/Tomato/Carrot/Cucumber/Beetroot 50c ea
Bread & Butter or Bread Roll $1.00
Tomato/BBQ/ sauce portions 40c ea

Paper Bags 20c Forks or spoons 10¢c

Monte’s Canteen Term 3
Menu

Hot Food

Corn Cobb
Garlic Bread

Cheese & Bacon roll

Piece of Fish

Cheese & Bacon Pizza

Nuggets (5)
Sausage Rolls
Meat Pie
Lasagne

Cup of Noodle Soup / Chicken or Beef

Burgers

$1.40
$2.00
$2.00
$2.50
$3.00
$3.50
$3.50
$4.00
$4.50
$3.00

Grilled Chicken / Fish / Lean Meat Patties with

lettuce, sauce or mayo

Cinnamon Toast
Raisin toast
Cheese Toasty

Toasted

Tomato / Cheese Toasty

Due to Health Regulations we are unable

$4.00

$1.50
$2.00
$2.00
$2.80

to reheat food the children bring from

home.

Thank You

School Excursion
Packs Available

(Note to follow)

HOT DOG DAY

15T WEDNESDAY
OF EVERY MONTH
(Note to follow)

Salad Boxes

Includes lettuce, tomato, corn, carrot, cheese,
cucumber & beetroot $4.50
Salad Box with one of the following

Egg, ham, tuna, Salmon or Grilled Chicken  $5.50

Drinks

Warm / Cold Milo or Plain Milk Cups $1.00
Lunch box 100% Juice (Orange or Apple) $1.50
OAK 300ML Light Milk. -

Choc or Strawberry $2.20
350ml water $1.20
600ml water $2.00

Ice Blocks / IceCream

Quelch Fruit Tubes (Juice) $1.00
Bulla light Ice cream Cups $1.50

Please Note - Ice Blocks are to
be purchased over the counter and
not ordered via the Lunch Bags




