Available to order Happy Birthday cupcakes 50c Ea

Tray of baked cupcakes delivered to the classroom - (Please give a day's notice)

FRUIT / SNACKS

Bread Sticks	20c
SAOS with spread	60c
Jelly or Custard cups or Veggie Cups	60c
Cup of seasonal Fruit or Fruit of the day	\$1.00
Choc Chip Cup Cake	60c
Warm PopCorn	\$1.00
Chocolate Mousse	\$1.00
Corntos Chips	\$1.20
Red Rock Deli Chips	\$1.50

Wraps

Lettuce carrot Cheese & Mayo with one of the following Salmon, Egg, Ham, grilled Chicken or Tuna \$4.50

Sandwiches

Vegemite/Jam or Honey (Spread)	\$1.50
Cheese	\$2.00
Ham	\$2.50
Egg lettuce Mayo	\$3.00
Tuna	\$3.50
Salmon or Grilled Chicken	\$4.00
Salad	\$4.00

Sandwich Extras

Sliced Cheese		60c
Lettuce/Tomato/Carr	ot/Cucumber/Beetro	ot 50c ea
Bread & Butter or Bre	ead Roll	\$1.00
Tomato/BBQ/ sauce	portions	40c ea
Paper Bags 20c	Forks or spoons	10c

Monte's Canteen Term 3 Menu

Hot Food

Corn Cobb	\$1.40
Garlic Bread	\$2.00
Cheese & Bacon roll	\$2.00
Piece of Fish	\$2.50
Cheese & Bacon Pizza	\$3.00
Nuggets (5)	\$3.50
Sausage Rolls	\$3.50
Meat Pie	\$4.00
Lasagne	\$4.50
Cup of Noodle Soup / Chicken or Beef	\$3.00

Burgers

Grilled Chicken /	Fish / Lean	Meat Patties	s with
lettuce, sauce or m	navo		\$4.00

Toasted

Oi	¢4. ΓΩ
Cinnamon Toast	\$1.50
Raisin toast	\$2.00
Cheese Toasty	\$2.00
Tomato / Cheese Toasty	\$2.80

Due to Health Regulations we are unable to reheat food the children bring from home.

Thank You

School Excursion
Packs Available
(Note to follow)

HOT DOG DAY

1ST WEDNESDAY

OF EVERY MONTH

(Note to follow)

Salad Boxes

Includes lettuce, tomato, corn, carrot, cheese,	,
cucumber & beetroot	\$4.50
Salad Box with one of the following	
Egg, ham, tuna, Salmon or Grilled Chicken	\$5.50

Drinks

Warm / Cold Milo or Plain Milk Cups	\$1.00
Lunch box 100% Juice (Orange or Apple)	\$1.50
OAK 300ML Light Milk	
Choc or Strawberry	\$2.20
350ml water	\$1.20
600ml water	\$2.00

Ice Blocks / IceCream

Quelch Fruit Tubes (Juice)	\$1.00
Bulla light Ice cream Cups	\$1.50

Please Note - Ice Blocks are to be purchased over the counter and not ordered via the Lunch Bags